# CONFIDENTIAL ORIGINATION COMMISSION ORIGINATION & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL A COMPLETION OF WELL A C

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

Operator: License # 33365	API No. 15 - 205-25778 - 000
Name: Layne Energy Operating, LLC	County: Wilson
Address: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway	SE_SESec. 16 Twp. 30 S. R. 17 V East West
City/State/Zip: Mission Woods, KS 66205	676 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser:	597 feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Jeff Mohajir	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (913) 748-3987 RECEIVED  NOKAT PAIN KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION	(circle one) NE SE NW SW
Ot t NOKAL DIIIIO	Lease Name: Badgley Well #: 16-16
License: 5831 SEP 2 2 2004	Field Name: Neodesha
Wellsite Geologist:CONSERVATION DIVISION	Producing Formation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Completion: WICHITA, KS	Elevation: Ground: 923 Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1173 Plug Back Total Depth: 1165
OilSWDSIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
✓ Gas ENHR ✓ SIGW SEP 2	2004 titiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic etc.)  If Workover/Be-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	Julyes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1169
Operator:	feet depth to Surface w/ 130 sx cmt.
Well Name:	·
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)  Chloride content N/A ppm Fluid volume bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	VA N/A
Plug BackPlug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used N/A - Air Drilled
Commingled Docket No.	Dewatering method used IVA - All Dillica
Dual Completion Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
·	Lease Name: License No.:
June 1, 2004 June 2, 2004 Gompletion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
	Double Ho.
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1	the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, or or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. 2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regula herein are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	te the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
Ann than	///
Signature: A C C C C	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Agent Date: 7' The Date:	Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Subscribed and sworn to before me this alat day of sent ber	If Denied, Yes Date:
20,04	Wireline Log Received
	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: (arla) . Minariby	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 5-21-20050	)/\$/
	<b></b>
	$\mathbf{O}$

## Side Two

Operator Name: Layr	e Energy Oper	ating, LLC.		Lease	Name:	Badgley		Well #: 16-	16
Sec. 16 Twp. 30	S. R. <u>17</u>	. ✓ East	West	County	y: Wilse		***************************************	***********************	
INSTRUCTIONS: Shot tested, time tool open temperature, fluid record Electric Wireline Logs	and closed, flowin very, and flow rate	g and shut-in s if gas to su	rpressures, urface test, a	whether sl along with f	hut-in pr	essure reache	d static level, hydr	ostatic pressu	res, bottom hole
Drill Stem Tests Taken (Attach Additional S		☐ Yes	<b>✓</b> No		<b>V</b>	₋og Forma	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	Yes	✓ No		Nan	ne		Тор	Datum
Cores Taken		Yes			Paw	nee Lime		545 GL	378
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)			□ No CEIVED	eciONi	Excell			667 GL	256
List All E. Logs Run:	K	INSAS CORPC	RATION CO	Aldioolor	VS	hale		734 GL	189
Compensated De		SEP	2 2 200	)4		eral Coal		770 GL	153
Dual Induction		CONSER	VATION DIVIS	SION	Mis	sissippian		1072 GL	-149
		Report a		RECORD	✓ Nurface, int	ew Used ermediate, prod	uction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled		Casing n O.D.)	Weight		Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacjs Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	11	8.65	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	24		20	Class A	4	Type 1 cement
Casing	6.75	4.5		10.5		1169	Thick Set	130	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMENTIN	NG / SO	JEEZE RECO			
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bottom	Type of	***************************************	#Sacks		JEEZE RECOF		Percent Additives	i
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATI Specify	ON RECORD Footage of Eac	- Bridge Plug h Interval Perl	s Set/Type forated		Acid, Fi	racture, Shot, Cemen Amount and Kind of M	it Squeeze Recor aterial Used)	rd Depth
								SEP 2	2004
		******			***************************************		C	ONFIDE	NTIAL
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer At	t	Liner Run	Yes 🗸 No		
Date of First, Resumerd P		nhr. Pi	roducing Meth	nod	] Flowing	J Pump	Ding Gas Lif	t Othe	er (Explain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours		3bls.	Gas I	Mcf	Wate		-	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION			<del></del>	Production Inte	erval		
☐ Vented ☐ Sold (If vented, Subm	Used on Lease it ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Specify	Perf.		ually Comp.	Commingled		

# RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

# SEP 2 2 2004

Mailing Address / Contractor  Contractor  Contractor  County  Well No. & Form  Place  City  State  Size of Hole  Mind of Coment  Find of Job  Depth of Well / Depth of Job  Mind of Coment  Find of Job  Drillippe  Cable  Truck No.  Price of Job  Price Reference No.  Price of Job  Drillippe  Remarks  Price of Job  Drillippe  Remarks  Soft Meal and Rind  Of Coment  Tubing  Remarks  Price of Job  Drillippe  Remarks  Price of Job  Drillippe  Remarks  Drillippe  Drilli	Construct of the control of the cont			Sect. Twp. RangeWIC	TAPAKS alled Out	On Location		
Contractor  Course Total Course Freezest  Course Freez	Contract Con	/- 2-04	Customer Order No.	76 30s 19E	117,10	Cocation	Job Grown	
Super State  PD BOX 160  Page 160  P	SHOP FOR HEAD SHOP SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW SHOW	Owner				Charge To		
PID Pay 160 Successor County State S	Problem 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 1500 150	Mailing Address /	Ne ENergy	- Gus Jo	Nrs	1	ayne En	lelay
We No. & Form    Personal Process   Country	We have from the first that the firs	DA TO	- Maria	City				JI
Resolved / Corporation   Comment of the Comment of	Description of the property of the story of	Well No. & Form	Place	-L-ycanory	County		State	
Second Stage  Proper Character Stage	THE WAY SEED THE PLANT OF THE PLANT OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	Ralles	16-16	1	Wilson	المراداة	1	·
Second Stage  Proc Platerines No.  Proc Platerines	School Section of PRICE   PRIC	Depth of Well	Depth of Job	(New) Size 4/3	Size of Hole	34	-	
Proc Patrieron No.  Patrieron No.  Proc Patrieron No.  Patrie	Remarks Selection (No. 1944)  Price Reterence No. Selection (No. 1944)  Price No. Selection (No. 1944)  Pric	11/2 Viol at 185	1/69 3 3		of Cement	70 sks		Necessity feet
Remarks Safet. Meetings Right Williams with Price February Safet. Metasificate Safet.	Price Federation No.	S	Langer > PBT	0 1165	1 ''	(	1	
Price Reterance No	Price Relevance No.    Second Stage	And the second s	1 1	Pamarka Salata Ma	$r = p_1 + r_2$	1116.4 m	l = 11 .	3 100
The water Mineral 130s No. 15 No. 15 Comest of 10" PYEND KNJ-SEAL Shut observed to 120 PST Black Plus Property 15" Blass noted to 120 PST Black Plus PST Black PST Bla	The above job was done under supervision of the former ageration of the above job was done under supervision of the former Thank your Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Ouanity Saks   BRAND AND TYPE   PRICE   TOTAL    130 SKS   Thick Sail Compatible   Thick Sail Sail Sail Sail Sail Sail Sail Sail	2 A		C. J. J. P.	N = odil ad	- 100		Luisining William
Second Stage  Stage Stage Displace Plan, A Shart orbit, Marshout pages of hiers Plans  Displace Plan, A 1878 Bits note  The Page Plans Plans Plans Plans Plans Plans Plans  Generaler Board Butter  Good Cement Interest Plans Plans Plans Plans Plans  Generaler Florida Plans	Second Stage  Displace Plan, it 1879 Big. noted Plans Sheday 25; 56.25  Other Charges  Total Cha			Sharte Mil		,, ,,	/ /1	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Displace Plus 11 15 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Second Stage    Diaghter Physical No. B.   1878 Billy noted   1870 BST   1870	Price of Job	673.00	27 133 1he 84/21			1	,
Other Charges  Total Charges  The Above Training To Surface with 10 BbH Street  The Above Training To Surface with 10 BbH Street  The Above Training To Surface with 10 BbH Street  The Above Training	Other Charges 731.25 Conset Release Assess Float Hold Close as in CRST Conset Total Charges 731.25 Conset Total Release Assess Float Hold Close as in CRST Conset Total Charges Total Charges Total Charges Total Charges Total Charges Total Charges The above job was done under supervision of the Gowner, operator, or his agent whose agreement below.  The above job was done under supervision of the Gowner, operator, or his agent whose agreement below.  The above job was done under supervision of the Gowner, operator, or his agent whose agreement below.  The above job was done under supervision of the Gowner, operator, or his agent whose agreement below.  The above job was done under supervision of the Gowner, operator or operator.  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Duantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  ###################################			Director Olivery	1842 PULL STO	, wasnout	pung zan	N. Wast Line
Other Charges  Total Charges  The Above Training To Surface with 10 BbH Street  The Above Training To Surface with 10 BbH Street  The Above Training To Surface with 10 BbH Street  The Above Training	Other Charges 731.25 Seal Relation Relation Assets Float Held Close as in CRST Good Center Testing To Surface with 1884 Streety  Total Charges 731.25 Seal Restar Testing To Surface with 1884 Streety  Heber About First Anthony Destreet Title Row State Koasas  The above job was done under supervision of the Gowner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  The Wyour Agent of contractor or operator  Agent of contractor  Agent of c	5426 _25	56 25	Final	- man her I	7 , (3)	T /200	Det
Commenter  Right Builder  Cementer  Right Builder  Detrict  Fine Above in the Act of the Arthury Detrict  The above in the was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  Thank You''  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Ouantity Sacks  BRAND AND TYPE  PRICE  TOTAL  130 544 11 30 1449.00  26 544 KOL SEM 10" PYSK  "HID A 135 16 69.50  30 165 Metastrate Pitchish  First Australia Pitchish  SEP 2 2004  CONST. MALL WAS 15.00 225.00  CONST. MALL WAS 15.00 260.00  4 Hr. Webber  CONST. MALL WAS 15.00 260.00  4 Hr. Webber  124311 45.00 45.00 45.00	Comenter Book Biller John State J			140 + 2 min 8	ess Assistant	44.43.944. 4 4 4 4 7 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		And the first of the second se
Cementer Brand Buttler Job Complete - Tracinature  Helper About Rick Anthony District Flat Ma. State Konsos The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.  Thomas your Agent of contractor or operator  Sales Ticket for Materials Only  Quantity Sacks BRAND AND TYPE PRICE TOTAL  130 Sek Thick Set Cement #1126 A 11.30 146.9.00  26 Sek Kot SEAL 10" PYSE #1100 A 15.00 380.00  50 16: Merceit at Price Pri	Cementer	Other Charges	After the second	Good come T rate	Test To Colon	A T	en ela	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Helper   Alcar - Rick   As Those   District   Fuzeko   State   Konsos	Helper   Alexal   Rick   Anthony   District   File   Rick   State   Konsoc	Total Charges	-731-25	- Comment Carried 1 - 12 /	was softed		<del></del>	
Helper   Alcar - Rick   As Those   District   Fuzeko   State   Konsos	Helper   Alexal   Rick   Anthony   District   File   Rick   State   Konsoc					***************************************		
Helper   Alcar - Rick   As Those   District   Fuzeko   State   Konsos	Helper	Cementer	Real Ball	!	The	Again compan	1 .	
Thank You   Agent of contractor or operator   Agent of contractor or operator	The above job was done under supervision of the owner, operator, or his agent whose signature appears below.    The R Vou"		Way.	Jan.	/ :	21 1 PB/14	100 Every forth wat	
Sales Ticket for Materials Only   Sales   Sales   Ticket for Materials Only	Sales Ticket for Materials Only   Sales Ticket for Materials Only					State _	<u>, Koasas</u>	/1
Sales Ticket for Materials Only   Sales Ticket for Materials Only	Sales Ticket for Materials Only   Ouanity Sacks   BRAND AND TYPE   PRICE   TOTAL   130 St. Thick Set Cement   110 A 15.00 1390.00   245.00   250 ths Metasticate   Price   Price   Total   130 St. Thick Set Cement   110 A 15.00 1390.00   250 ths Metasticate   Price   Pr	·	of the owner, upe	rator, or his agent whose signature app	ears below.	11/16/	My Complete	- John Committee
Ouantity Sacks    FRAND AND TYPE	Quantity Sacks		. 44	Thank You"				Agent of contractor or operator
Ouantity Sacks    FRAND AND TYPE	Quantity Sacks	<u> </u>		Sales Ticket for	Materials Only		***************************************	
130 sts Thick Set Cement # 1126 0 11.30 1469.00  26 sts KOL-SFAL 10" PYSK "1110 A 15.00 390.00  50 165 Metasilizate Profilesh "1111 A 1.35 16 67.50  3 His 80 Bbl VACTOUR SEP 2 2004  4 His Welder CONFIDENTIAL \$5605 A 65.00 260.00	130 st.   Thick Set Cement	Quantity Sacks				T	PRICE	TOTAL
26 She KOL-SEAL 10" PYSH "1110 A 15.00 "390.00  30 16s Metisiliate Pithish "1111 A 1.35 16 69.50  3 His 80 Bbl VACTOUR KCO "5502 c 75.00 225.00  SEP 2 2004  CONFIDENTIAL "5605 A 65.00 260.00  1 44" Welder "5605 A 65.00 260.00	26 Ske KOL-SFAL 10" PYSE "1110 A 15.00 "390.00  50 165 Metasitate Plathish # 1111 B 1.35 16 69.50  3 His 80 Bbl VACTURE KCC "5503 C 75.00 225.00  SEP 2 2004  CONF TIAL 45.00 260.00  1 415" Wolder "5605 A 65.00 260.00  1 415" Top Rubber Plus "4404 35.00 35.00  Plugs "54074 715 To Mileage 25 80 143.00  Sub Total 3365.75  Delivered by # 440	170 04	The West Com	- Address - Control of the Control o	. # 11°	7 4	11 20	141900
3 His 80 Bbl VACTIONE KCCC "5502 C 75.00 225.00  SEP 2 2004  4 His Welder CONFIGURAL "5605 A 65.00 260.00	3 His 80 Bbl VACTIONER CONFIDENCE 75.00 225.00  SEP 2 2004  CONFIDENCE 11AL 45.00 260.00  1 412" Top Rubber Plug 144024 35.00 35.00  Plugs 154074 715 Top Mileage 25 ,80 143.00  Delivered by H 4440 Obscort  Delivered by H 4440 Obscort  Delivered by H 4440 Obscort	4		7 9	* 18 40	(6- f) n 4	* *	7390 A.
3 Hs 80 Bb VACTORK KCC "5502 C 75.00 225.00 SEP 2 2004  CONFIDENTIAL "5605 A 65.00 260.00  1 48" Weld an Collect "4311 45.00 45.00	3 His 80 Bb VACTIVE \$\ \text{SEP 2 2004} \\ \[ \frac{4}{3} \text{His No. Bb VACTIVE } \\ \[ \frac{5605}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4}{3} \text{His No. Bb VACTIVE } \\ \[ \frac{5605}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4}{3} \text{His No. Bb VACTIVE } \\ \[ \frac{5605}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4}{3} \text{His No. Bb VACTIVE } \\ \[ \frac{5605}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4500}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4500}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4500}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{4500}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{14300}{3500} \\ \] \[ \frac{14300}{3365.75} \\ \] \[ \frac{15}{1000} \\			/ / 3/8		2 81	13.40	380.00
SEP 2 2004  CONFIDENTIAL  4 Hr. Wolder  CONFIDENTIAL  5605 A 65.00 260.00  1 48" Wold an Coller  * 4311 45.00 45.00	SEP 2 2004	30 1hs	Meksilenie	proflush !	* ///	l A	1.35 16	69.50
SEP 2 2004  CONFIDENTIAL  4 Hr. Wolder  CONFIDENTIAL  5605 A 65.00 260.00  1 48" Wold an Coller  * 4311 45.00 45.00	SEP 2 2004  CONFIGURAL  4 Hr. Weldor Coller * 4311 45.00 260.00  1 41/2" To Rubber Plus 1 4404  Plus 154074 715 w Mileage 25 80 143.00  Delivered by 1440 Discount 1 1440 Discount			4.1			**************************************	
SEP 2 2004  CONFIDENTIAL  4 Hr. Wolder  CONFIDENTIAL  5605 A 65.00 260.00  1 48" Wold an Coller  * 4311 45.00 45.00	SEP 2 2004	ACTUM,	and a series		<u> </u>		·	
4 Hr. Welder CONFIDENTIAL \$5605 A 65.00 260.00	CONFIDENCE Shot A 55.00 260.00    Handling & Qumping   Handling & Qumping	-345	80 BU MILT	wek bles	551.	2 <	75.00	225.00
4 Hr. Wolder * 5605 A 65.00 260.00	Hr   Welder   5605   65.00   360.00			SEP 2	2004			
4 Hr. Wolder * 5605 A 65.00 260.00	Hr   Wold on Collar   1311   45.00   360.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   45.00   35.00   35.00   45.00   35.00   35.00   46.00   35.00   35.00   46.00   35.00   35.00   46.00   35.00   35.00   35.00   46.00   35.00	100000 ALC			A. C. Carrier at the			
1 46" Weld on Coller #4311 45,00 45,00	41/2" Wold out Coller							
1 45.00 45.00 1 442" Top Rubber Plug "4404 35.00 35.00	14/2" Top Rubber Plus	— 4 H	ladelder	, i		25 A	65.00	<u></u>
1 472" Top Rubber Plug "4311 45.00 45.00 15.00	14/2" Top Rubber Plus		2111/10 . 1 . 1		·			S o week sole sole
- 1 492 10 Kubber Mug "4404 35.00 35.00	Handling & Qumping   Plugs   154074   715   Mileage 25   80   143 00	<del>/-,</del>		ollar				45.00
	Plugs #54074 7.15 Mileage 3.5 80 14.3 00 Sub Total 3.36.5 . 7.5 Truck No. #440 Discount	<del></del>	14/2 lep Kubber	They are		ŀ	.33.00	13,00
	Delivered by Truck No. Discount Sub Total	Physic	·	43				4 5 A No.
1 1000 1000 1000 1000	Delivered by Truck No. Discount Discount	riugs		"5407 h			. 80	
			Delivered by **		*	1		3.36.3.73
					_	i	1	•
1 transport from 177 .								4
	Signature of Operator   The first transfer and the second transfer and the second transfer and the second transfer and the second transfer and tra		Delivered from	customing .		×	$\overline{\Lambda}$	12641
Sales Tax  Signature of operator  Sales Tax  Total  3493 19	100al A 11 1 1 2 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 1 2 1 3 1 3		Delivered from	Ruth	Sales Ta	× 1/	10	

# **GEOLOGIC REPORT**

LAYNE ENERGY Badgley 16-16 SE 1/4, SE 1/4, 676' FSL, 597' FEL Section 16-T30S-R17E WILSON COUNTY, KANSAS

KU

SEP 2 2004

CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 2 2 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Drilled: June 1-2, 2004

Logged: June 3, 2004 A.P.I.# 15-205-25778

Ground Elevation: 923' Depth Driller: 1173'

Depth Logger: 1176'

Surface Casing: 8 <sup>5</sup>/<sub>8</sub>" @ 20' Production Casing: 4 ½" @ 1,169'

Cemented Job: Blue Star

Open Hole Logs: Compensated density neutron log, dual induction sfl/gr log

FORMATION	TOPS (in feet below ground surface)
Kansas City Group	
Lenapah Lime	399
Altamont Lime	
Pawnee Lime	545
Anna Shale	565
First Oswego Lime	621
Little Osage Shale	650
Excello Shale	667
Mulky Coal	672
Iron Post Coal	
"V" Shale	734
Croweburg Coal	736
Mineral Coal	770
Tebo Coal	839
Bluejacket Coal	905
Riverton Coal	1063
Mississippian	1072

# Layne Energy Operating, L.L.C.

66205 • (913) 748-3987 • Fax: 1900 Shawnee Mission Parkway • Mission Woods, Kansas (913) 748-3950



September 21, 2004

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

SEP 2 2 2004

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

ATTN: Ms. Sharon Ahtone

Re: Badgley 16-16

CONFIDENTIAL

KCC

Dear Ms. Ahtone:

I have enclosed the ACO-1 form and associated data for the following well:

API#: 15-205-25778 Badgley 16-16

We respectfully request that all information submitted be kept confidential and per provision E-4 of K.A. R. 82-3-107, we request that the term of the confidentiality be extended by one year.

If you need additional information or have any questions or comments, please contact me at (913) 748-3987.

Best regards,

∕eff∕A. Mohajir

**Enclosure** 

Cc Field Office Well File

# MORNING COMPLETION REPORT

Report Called in by:	: JOHN ED SINGLI	ETON		Report taken by	r:	Melissa T.	-		
LEASE NAME & #		AFE#	DATE	DAYS		CIBP	PBTD		
						DEPTH	TYPE	-CUID	
Badgley 16-16 PRESENT OPERATI	ω.	C01024600100	06/01/04	1 1	-	TYPE	wr		
PRESENT OPERATI	ON: .		DRILL OUT	FROM UNDER S	BURFACE		VIS		
DEEPEST CASING	LINERS OD TOP & SH	OE DEPTH	REPAIR DOW			CONTRACTOR			
OD SHOE DEPTH					4.4	rig nó			
• •			TES"	r Perfs					
PACKER OR ANCHOR	FISHING TOOLS	OD ID	<u> </u>	10		8QUEEZ!	ED OR PLUG B	ACK PERFS	
			<b></b>	то			70		
<del></del>	<del> </del>		<del> </del>	TO 10			<u>TO</u> TO		
			<del> </del>	TO		то			
	BRIEF DESCRIPTI	AN AF ABEDIT							
HRS	BRIEF DESCRIPTI	ON OF OPERATI	OM						
,	MIRU MOKAT DRI	LLING, DRILLED	11" HOLE, 20	DEEP, RIH W/ 1	JT 8 5/8"	SURFACE CASIN	G, QE	CEIVED	
								PRATION COMMISSION	
	MIXED 4 SXS TYP	C 4 OFLICATE BU	LIDED DALTE	C BACKSIDE SI	3EN				
	MIXED 4 SXS TTP	E 1 CEMENT, DO	MIPEU DIN TE	IE BACKSIDE, SE	JFIN.		<del>- SEP</del> -	<del>2 2 2004</del>	
							CONSERVA	TION DIVISION——	
								HITA, KS	
		***************************************							
					······································				
	<b> </b>								
	[								
				(244)					
	<u> </u>						***********		
	<u> </u>					8 80 6 5			
				1.00					
						3 2 2 3 3			
					Si	<u> P 2 2004</u>			
						***************************************			
						ALL TO A IN	<u> </u>		
	i		- A ARII -		VV:	S. 1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	N fb-r		
	<u> </u>		·						
DAILY COST ANAL	.1313							125 A	
				г		AILS OF RENTALS,		iac .	
RIG				1	NOKAT D	RILLING @ 6.50/ft			
				Į,	VOKAT (C	EMENT)		80	
6/ IDENIACION		90		r		KS (LOC,RD, PIT)	)	400	
SUPERVISION		-		r			A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		
				F		CASING		200	
RENTALS				L	AND/LE	GAL		2000	
PERMOTA	ā	00		Ī					
SERVICES	4			F					
				L					
MISC	22	80		L				,	
				j					
				<b>1</b>					
							5525		
DAILY TOTALS	28	80 PREVIO	OUS TCTD	50		_TCTD	2930		